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	40
	1 тиждень
	2тиждень
	3тиждень
	4тиждень
	5тиждень
	6тиждень
	7тиждень
	8тиждень
	9тиждень

	
	01.09чт-02.09
	05.09-09.09
	12.09-16.09
	19.09-23.09
	26.09-30.10
	03.10-07.10
	10.10-14.10
	17.10-21.10
	24.10-28.10

	Понеділок
	1 пара
	
	РеанГузун
	
	ФВ Буздуган
	ФВ Буздуган
	ФВ Буздуган
	ФВ Буздуган
	ФВ Буздуган
	ФВ Буздуган

	
	2 пара
	
	ХірПаламарчук
	
	РеабДідорчук
	РеабДідорчук
	РеабДідорчук
	РеабДідорчук
	РеабДідорчук
	РеабДідорчук

	
	3 пара
	
	ГерМінакова
	Інозмов.Левченко

ІнозмовРябченко
	ГерМінакова
	ГерМінакова
	ГерМінакова
	ГерМінакова
	Інозмов.Левченко

ІнозмовРябченко
	Інозмов.Левченко

ІнозмовРябченко

	
	4 пара
	
	Пед.Юркул
	ФВ Буздуган
	НеврКальченко
	Дерм.Теплова
	Дерм.Теплова
	Дерм.Теплова
	Дерм.Теплова
	Дерм.Теплова

	
	5 пара
	
	
	Пед.Юркул
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Вівторок
	1 пара
	
	
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00

	
	2 пара
	
	НеврКальченко
	1-ГерМінакова
3-ХірПаламарчук
	1-ГерМінакова

2-Пед.Юркул

3-ХірПаламарчук
	1-ГерМінакова

2-Пед.Юркул

3-ХірПаламарчук
	1-ГерМінакова

2-Пед.Юркул

3-ХірПаламарчук
	1-ГерМінакова

2-Вн.мНаперков
3-ХірПаламарчук
	1-ГерМінакова

2-Пед.Юркул

3-ХірПаламарчук
	1-Вн.мНаперков
2-Пед.Юркул

3-ХірПаламарчук

	
	3 пара
	
	РеанГузун
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45

	
	4 пара
	
	Онкол.Славута
	1-ХірПаламарчук

2-ГерМінакова

3-
	1-ХірПаламарчук

2-ГерМінакова

3-Пед.Юркул
	1-ХірПаламарчук

2-ГерМінакова

3-Пед.Юркул
	1-ХірПаламарчук

2-ГерМінакова

3-Пед.Юркул
	1-ХірПаламарчук

2-ГерМінакова

3-Пед.Юркул
	1-ХірПаламарчук

2-ГерМінакова

12.45:3-Вн.мНапер
	1-ХірПаламарчук

2-

3-Пед.Юркул

	
	5 пара
	
	Інозмов.Левченко
	2-Онкол.Славута
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Середа
	1 пара
	
	Вн/мНаперков
	Вн/мНаперков
	Вн/мНаперков
	Вн/мНаперков
	РеанГузун
	РеанГузун
	
	ІнозмовРябченко

	
	2 пара
	
	Онкол.Славута
	Онкол.Славута
	Онкол.Славута
	Онкол.Славута
	Онкол.Славута
	Онкол.Славута
	Онкол.Славута
	Пед.Юркул

	
	3 пара
	
	НеврКальченко
	ХірПаламарчук
	ХірПаламарчук
	ХірПаламарчук
	Дерм.Теплова
	Дерм.Теплова
	Дерм.Теплова
	Дерм.Теплова

	
	4 пара
	
	Пед.Юркул
	ФВ Буздуган
	ФВ Буздуган
	ФВ Буздуган
	ФВ Буздуган
	ФВ Буздуган
	ФВ Буздуган
	ФВ Буздуган

	
	5 пара
	
	ГерМінакова
	РеанГузун
	
	
	
	
	
	

	четвер
	1 пара
	ФВ Буздуган
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00

	
	2 пара
	ХірПаламарчук
	1-Онкол.Славута
2-НеврКальченко
3-ГерМінакова
	1-Онкол.Славута
2-НеврКальченко
3-ГерМінакова
	1-Онкол.Славута
2-НеврКальченко
3-ГерМінакова
	1-Онкол.Славута
2-НеврКальченко
3-ГерМінакова
	1-Онкол.Славута
2-НеврКальченко
3-ГерМінакова
	1-Онкол.Славута
2-НеврКальченко
3-ГерМінакова
	1-Онкол.Славута
2-НеврКальченко

	1-Онкол.Славута
2-НеврКальченко
3-Вн.мНаперков

	
	3 пара
	Онкол.Славута
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45

	
	4 пара
	Інозмов.Левченко

ІнозмовРябченко
	2-ХірПаламарчук

3-РеанГузун
	1-Пед.Юркул

2-ХірПаламарчук

3-РеанГузун
	1-Пед.Юркул

2-ХірПаламарчук

3-РеанГузун
	1-Пед.Юркул

2-ХірПаламарчук

3-РеанГузун
	1-Пед.Юркул

2-ХірПаламарчук

3-РеанГузун
	1-Пед.Юркул

2-ХірПаламарчук

3-РеанГузун
	1-Пед.Юркул

2-ХірПаламарчук

3-РеанГузун
	1-Пед.Юркул

2-ХірПаламарчук

3-РеанГузун

	
	5 пара
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3-Онкол.Славута
	

	Пятниця
	1 пара
	Онкол.Славута
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	ВИХІДНИЙ
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00

	
	2 пара
	НеврКальченко
	1-РеанГузун

2-Онкол.Славута
3-НеврКальченко
	1-РеанГузун

2-Онкол.Славута
3-НеврКальченко
	1-РеанГузун

2-Онкол.Славута
3-НеврКальченко
	1-РеанГузун

2-Онкол.Славута
3-НеврКальченко
	1-РеанГузун

2-Онкол.Славута
3-НеврКальченко
	
	1-РеанГузун

2-Онкол.Славута
3-НеврКальченко
	1-РеанГузун

2-Онкол.Славута
3-НеврКальченко

	
	3 пара
	Вн/мНаперков
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45

	
	4 пара
	ФВ Буздуган
	1-НеврКальченко
2-РеанГузун

3-Онкол.Славута
	1-НеврКальченко
2-РеанГузун

3-Онкол.Славута
	1-НеврКальченко
2-РеанГузун

3-Онкол.Славута
	1-НеврКальченко
2-РеанГузун

3-Онкол.Славута
	1-НеврКальченко
2-РеанГузун

3-Онкол.Славута
	
	1-НеврКальченко
2-РеанГузун

3-Онкол.Славута
	1-НеврКальченко
2-РеанГузун

3-Онкол.Славута

	
	5 пара
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	40
	10тиждень
	11тиждень
	12  тиждень
	13тиждень
	14тиждень
	15тиждень
	16тиждень
	17тиждень
	18тиждень

	
	31.10-04.11
	07.11-11.11
	14.11-18.11
	21.11-25.11
	28.11-02.12
	05.12-09.12
	12.12-16.12
	19.12.-23.12
	26.12-30.12

	Понеділок
	1пара
	ФВ Буздуган
	ФВ Буздуган
	ФВ Буздуган
	ФВ Буздуган
	ФВ Буздуган
	ФВ Буздуган
	ФВ Буздуган
	ФВ Буздуган
	ФВ Буздуган

	
	2пара
	НеврКальченко
	НеврКальченко
	Інозмов.Левченко

ІнозмовРябченко
	ЕтикаШевченко
	ЕтикаШевченко
	ЕтикаШевченко
	Інозмов.Левченко

ІнозмовРябченко
	Інозмов.Левченко

ІнозмовРябченко
	Інозмов.Левченко

ІнозмовРябченко

	
	3пара
	СімЮсупова
	
	ЕтикаШевченко
	Інозмов.Левченко

ІнозмовРябченко
	Інозмов.Левченко

ІнозмовРябченко
	
	
	
	

	
	4пара
	Дерм.Теплова
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5пара
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Вівторок
	1пара
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.45

	
	2пара
	1-Вн.мНаперков
2-Пед.Юркул

3-ХірПаламарчук
	1-Вн.мНаперков
2-Пед.Юркул

3-ХірПаламарчук
	1-Вн.мНаперков
2-Пед.Юркул

3-ХірПаламарчук
	1-Вн.мНаперков
2-Пед.Юркул

9.30:3-ХірПалам2
	1-Вн.мНаперков
2-Пед.Юркул

3-СімЮсупова
	1-Вн.мНаперков
2-Пед.Юркул

3-СімЮсупова
	1-Вн.мНаперков
2-Пед.Юркул

3-СімЮсупова
	1-Вн.мНаперков
2-Пед.Юркул

3-СімЮсупова
	1-Вн.мНаперков5г

10.00-11.30:

2-Пед2г.3-Сім2г

	
	3пара
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-13.15-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	12.00-13.30-16.15

	
	4пара
	1-ХірПаламарчук

2-Вн.мНаперков
3-Пед.Юркул
	1-ХірПаламарчук

2-Вн.мНаперков
3-Пед.Юркул
	1-ХірПаламарчук

2-Вн.мНаперков
3-Пед.Юркул
	1-ХірПаламарчук2

2-Вн.мНаперков
3-Пед.Юркул
	1-СімЮсупова
2-Вн.мНаперков
3-Пед.Юркул
	1-СімЮсупова
2-Вн.мНаперков
3-Пед.Юркул
	1-СімЮсупова
2-Вн.мНаперков
3-Пед.Юркул
	1-СімЮсупова
2-Вн.мНаперков
3-Пед.Юркул
	1-СімЮсупова2г

2-Вн.мНаперков5г

3-Пед.Юркул2г

	
	5пара
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Середа
	1пара
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2пара
	Пед.Юркул
	Пед.Юркул
	Пед.Юркул
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3пара
	СімЮсупова
	СімЮсупова
	СімЮсупова
	Інозмов.Левченко

ІнозмовРябченко
	Інозмов.Левченко

ІнозмовРябченко
	Інозмов.Левченко

ІнозмовРябченко
	Інозмов.Левченко

ІнозмовРябченко
	Інозмов.Левченко

ІнозмовРябченко
	Інозмов.Левченко

ІнозмовРябченко

	
	4пара
	ФВ Буздуган
	ФВ Буздуган
	ФВ Буздуган
	ФВ Буздуган
	ФВ Буздуган
	ФВ Буздуган
	ФВ Буздуган
	ФВ Буздуган
	ФВ Буздуган

	
	5пара
	
	ЕтикаШевченко
	ЕтикаШевченко
	ЕтикаШевченко
	ЕтикаШевченко
	ЕтикаШевченко
	
	
	

	четвер
	1пара
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00-11.45
	

	
	2пара
	1-Дерм.Теплова

2-НеврКальченко
3-Вн.мНаперков
	1-Дерм.Теплова

2-СімЮсупова
3-Вн.мНаперков
	1-Дерм.Теплова

2-СімЮсупова
3-Вн.мНаперков
	1-Дерм.Теплова

2-НеврКальченко
3-Вн.мНаперков
	1-Дерм.Теплова

2-ЕтикаШевченко
3-Вн.мНаперков
	1-Дерм.Теплова

2-РеанГузун

3-Вн.мНаперков
	1-Дерм.Теплова

2-ЕтикаШевченко
3-Вн.мНаперков
	1-Дерм.Теплова

2-ЕтикаШевченко
3-Вн.мНаперков5г
	

	
	3пара
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-13.15-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	12.00-13.30-15.00
	

	
	4пара
	1-Пед.Юркул

2-ХірПаламарчук

3-РеанГузун
	1-Пед.Юркул

2-ХірПаламарчук

3-РеабДідорчук
	1-Пед.Юркул

2-ХірПаламарчук2

3-РеабДідорчук
	1-Пед.Юркул

2-СімЮсупова
3-РеабДідорчук
	1-Пед.Юркул

2-СімЮсупова
3-РеабДідорчук
	1-РеанГузун

2-СімЮсупова
3-РеабДідорчук
	1-Пед.Юркул

2-СімЮсупова
3-РеабДідорчук
	1-Пед.Юркул2г

2-СімЮсупова2г

3-РеабДідорчук
	

	
	5пара
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Пятниця
	1пара
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	

	
	2пара
	1-РеанГузун

2-Дерм.Теплова

3-НеврКальченко
	1-РеабДідорчук

2-Дерм.Теплова

3-НеврКальченко
	1-РеабДідорчук

2-Дерм.Теплова

3-НеврКальченко
	1-РеабДідорчук

2-Дерм.Теплова

3-ЕтикаШевченко
	1-РеабДідорчук

2-Дерм.Теплова

3-ЕтикаШевченко
	1-РеабДідорчук

2-Дерм.Теплова

3-ЕтикаШевченко
	1-РеабДідорчук

2-Дерм.Теплова

3-СімЮсупова
	1-РеабДідорчук

2-Дерм.Теплова

3-СімЮсупова
	

	
	3пара
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	11:45-14:45
	

	
	4пара
	1-НеврКальченко
2-РеанГузун

3-Дерм.Теплова
	1-НеврКальченко
2-РеабДідорчук

3-Дерм.Теплова
	1-НеврКальченко
2-РеабДідорчук

3-Дерм.Теплова
	1-ЕтикаШевченко
2-РеабДідорчук

3-Дерм.Теплова
	1-ЕтикаШевченко
2-РеабДідорчук

3-Дерм.Теплова
	1-ЕтикаШевченко
2-РеабДідорчук

3-Дерм.Теплова
	1-СімЮсупова
2-РеабДідорчук

3-Дерм.Теплова
	1-СімЮсупова
2-РеабДідорчук

3-Дерм.Теплова
	

	
	5пара
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


